DN1

21084
21242

Lara Verissimo Avila Beltrdo
Hanna Beatriz Alfaia Valau HANNA
BEATRIZ ALFAIA VALAU

DN2

21669
16562
15827

Ana Eloisa Soares Alves
Hanah Ribeiro de Azevedo
Ana Luiza Bomfim Maranhao

HN1

21118 Jodo Gabriel Ribeiro De Azevedo

18581 Ernesto Bresani

21861 Pedro Henrique Santos Tomaz
601850 Davi Luiz Da Matta Silveira
900007 Enzo Nunes Mazzaro

17452 Jonas Bomfim Maranhao

HN2

21791
900008

Abraao Isaac Soares Barbosa
Aribaldo Rodrigues Barros Filho

D Infant B
16356 Rayane de Albuquerque Duarte

D Juven B
18645 Helena Espindola Moraes

D Adulto B

21817 Anastacia Rocha Pereira

D Master A

358 Fabilla dos Santos Holler
13434 Rafaela Magahaes Nunes

D Master B

18768 Thully Gleice Marinheiro Leonardo

20966 Kananda Da Luz Sanguinette De Araujo

16563 Diene Kerly Francelino Ribeiro de
Morais

D Master N

21839 Ena Jatoba Santana
21677 Edna Ribeiro De Morais Ramos
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Igarassu/PE 8.10.2023

Pequenos ajustes nas equipes

Clube de Orientacao Bravo
Clube de Orientacao do Extremo Leste

Cosw
CLUBE NEBLINA
Clube de Orientacao Bravo

CLUBE NEBLINA

cosw

CLUBE NEBLINA

Indiv.

Limite Extremo Clube de Orientacao
Clube de Orientacao Bravo

Cosw
Indiv.

Ccosw

Cosw

Ccosw

CLUBE NEBLINA
Limite Extremo Clube de Orientacao

CLUBE NEBLINA
cosw
CLUBE NEBLINA

CLUBE NEBLINA
CLUBE NEBLINA
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Campori 2023 - 3 Etapa

#2444070+#
#1430591#

#1430594#
#1430551#
#1430599+#

#1430554+#
#2444062#
#1430568#
#1430578#
#1406063#
#2444051+#

#1430595#
#14305904#

#7060213+#

#1430558#

#1408818#

#1430584+#
#1343485#

#1430588#
#1430571#
#2028415#

#2444065#
#1430562#

Federacao de Orientacao de Pernambuco

08:38:00
08:41:00

08:11:00
08:14:00
08:47:00

08:20:00
08:23:00
08:26:00
08:29:00
08:32:00
08:50:00

08:02:00
08:05:00

08:06:00

08:20:00

08:12:00

08:07:00
08:10:00

08:01:00
08:04:00
08:07:00

08:10:00
08:13:00
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D Sénior A

14212 Adriana Katrim de Souza Tolédo
5362 Suenia Miliano da Cruz

D Sénior B

15174 Simone de Albuquerque Duarte
17421 Sheylla de Kassia Silva Galvao

17014 Lucimary Albuquerque da Silva
18875 Viviane Peixoto Dos Santos Pennafort
17689 Sandra Maria Andrade de Sa

D Vet B
6416 Mecneide Mendes Lins

DVIPA

14780 Marilene Mazzaro de Miranda Henriques

H Juven E
15173 Roberto Duarte Barros Neto

H Juven A
19134 Victor Rafael Santos Pessoa

H Adulto E

3024 William Goncalves
6290 Jonathan da Rosa Palinski
16818 Diego Blach Vieira
20134 Walney Nardaci Oliveira
3355 Bruno Estevao Pessoa

H Adulto A

20435 Thiago Goulart Gomes Oliveira
4844 Erivelton Moura Pereira

18873 Luiz Carlos Gongalves Pennafort Jr.

18874 Luiz Felipe Peixoto Pennafort

H Adulto B

5002 Geovanne Sales
19729 Diego Mendonca
6415 Danilo Mendes de Holanda Lins

H Adulto N

21859 Eugenio Ribeiro Do Nascimento

H Master A

10979 Alexandro Fernandes da Silva

19561 Raimundo Lucimar De Oliveira Moura
4893 Petley de Medeiros Arruda
3354 Amauri Rodrigues Barros
1547 Ailton Valau Pereira

11255 Joao Pedro Mazzaro

10555 Rafael de Oliveira Gomes

H Master B

07.10.2023 08:38:10

BRA
BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
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BRA
BRA
BRA
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BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA
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CLUBE NEBLINA
Clube de Orientacao do Extremo Leste

Cosw

CLUBE NEBLINA

Clube de Orientacdo do Extremo Leste
COMaNE

Ccosw

Clube de Orientacao Bravo

Limite Extremo Clube de Orientacao

Cosw

Cosw

Clube de Orientacdo do Extremo Leste
Clube de Orientacao de Santa Maria
Clube de Orientacao de Natal

COCAFA

Cosw

COCAFA
COosw

COMaNE
COMaNE

Clube de Orientacao Bravo
Clube Carrapicho de Orientacao
Clube de Orientacao Bravo

Limite Extremo Clube de Orientacao

Auto Esporte Clube

Cosw

CLUBE NEBLINA

Ccosw

Clube de Orientacdo do Extremo Leste
Limite Extremo Clube de Orientacao
COMaNE
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#2800896+#
#8000262+#

#2068412+#
#2028402#
#7300216#
#1430598#
#2017057+#

#7203716#

#1880022+#

#1407385#

#1430573#

#2077161+#
#8633449+#
#1416263#
#2444054#
#1430572+#

#1430563+#
#1430575#
#1430559#
#1430580#

#1430593#
#1430576#
#7203718+#

#1430583#

#2068403+#
#1430553#
#889155#

#2444055#
#1430556#
#7200464#
#1430597#

08:08:00
08:11:00

08:02:00
08:05:00
08:08:00
08:11:00
08:14:00

08:00:00

08:00:00

08:02:00

08:02:00

08:01:00
08:04:00
08:07:00
08:10:00
08:13:00

08:00:00
08:03:00
08:06:00
08:09:00

08:07:00
08:10:00
08:13:00

08:00:00

08:01:00
08:04:00
08:07:00
08:10:00
08:13:00
08:16:00
08:19:00
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21049 Alcides Da Silva Siqueira
10599 Ailton de Andrade Silva Junior
19766 Mateus David Finco
17508 Francimar Tomaz Leite
601103 Leonardo Jose Da Silva
2597 Antobnio Sérgio Mendes Junior

3412 Gutemberg Laurindo De Oliveira (surdo)

H Sénior A

4888 Adler Moraes Pinheiro do Nascimento

17151 Francival Leite de Souza
17691 Eraldo Morais de Macedo
14991 Claudio Rodrigues Ribeiro

H Sénior B

17002 Wallace Duarte Fragoso
19110 Fabio Dos Anjos De Santana
13572 Eduardo Rangel Ribeiro

H Sénior N

21640 Jean Carlos Anizio Da Silva
19713 Raimundo Ribeiro De Morais

H Vet A

16103 Elson Ribeiro de Morais

3269 Jairo Martins Marques

4095 Waldson Estrela Correia Lima
11074 Eudes Vieira de Barros

3382 Renan dos Santos Oliveira

3396 Haroldo Bezerra Cavalcanti

4110 Marconi Antdo dos Santos

3366 Flavio Henrique de Holanda Lins

HVIP A

16785 Rodrigo de Araujo Lira Nascimento
3393 Darcio Walmir Tenorio de Brito

DUPLA
15978 Elinaldo Quirino Leal

07.10.2023 08:38:10
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BRA

Clube de Orientacdo do Extremo Leste
Clube de Orientacao Bravo

Limite Extremo Clube de Orientacao
CLUBE NEBLINA

Cosw

CLUBE NEBLINA

Clube de Orientacao Bravo

Ccosw

CLUBE NEBLINA

Clube de Orientacao de Natal
Aventureiros do Agreste

Clube de Orientacdo do Extremo Leste
Ccosw
Clube de Orientacdo do Extremo Leste

CLUBE NEBLINA
CLUBE NEBLINA

CLUBE NEBLINA

Clube de Orientacao Bravo

Clube de Orientacao do Extremo Leste
Cosw

Clube de Orientacao do Extremo Leste
Clube de Orientacao Bravo

CLUBE NEBLINA

Clube de Orientacao Bravo

Clube de Orientacao Potiguar
Clube de Orientacao Bravo

Auto Esporte Clube
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#1430587#
#1430577#
#1430596+#
#14305664#
#1430564#
#1430579+#
#1430586+#

#1430592+#
#1430574+#
#1407389+#
#1430557#

#2801185#
#1250964#
#1430585#

#2444056#
#2444067#

#2028422+#
#8151413#
#8000261#
#2444057+#
#2068418+#
#1430600+#
#14066464#
#7203703#

#1430555#
#1957305#

#1430589+#

08:02:00
08:05:00
08:08:00
08:11:00
08:14:00
08:17:00
08:20:00

08:02:00
08:05:00
08:08:00
08:11:00

08:00:00
08:03:00
08:06:00

08:01:00
08:04:00

08:00:00
08:03:00
08:06:00
08:09:00
08:12:00
08:15:00
08:18:00
08:21:00

08:01:00
08:04:00

08:01:00
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